4XEM Part- 4XUSBCPOWER30W
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Introducing the 4XEM USB-C 30W Fast Charging Quick Charge 3.0 Wall
Charger - your ultimate charging solution for all your power-hungry
devices, like the new iPhone 15, 15 Plus, 15 Pro and 15 Pro Max! With
cutting-edge technology and a sleek design, this charger is sure to
enhance your charging experience.
Experience lightning-fast charging with the USB-PD 3.0 and Qualcomm
QC 3.0 industry standards, ensuring that your devices charge rapidly and
efficiently. Say goodbye to waiting around for your gadgets to power up -
our charger delivers an impressive 30W power budget, ensuring a speedy
charging process.
Experience the future of fast charging with the 4XEM USB-C 30W Fast
Charging Quick Charge 3.0 Wall Charger. Embrace the power, speed, and
reliability it offers and never worry about low battery levels again. Get
yours today and stay connected effortlessly!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
4XEM 4XEM USB-C 30W FAST CHARGING QUICK CHARGE 3.0 WALL CHARGER
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features:
• voltage and current
communication
• Accurate limited current
output
• Over current protection with
Auto-recovery.
• Overload protection and over
voltage protection.
• Short circuit protection with
Auto-recovery.
• Over temperature protection
with Auto-recovery.
Compatibility
Examples:
• Google Pixel 3/2 +
• Samsung Galaxy
S9/20 and more
• Tablets
• Modern (2018+)
MacBooks
• Laptops
• And more USB
enabled devices
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Specifications:
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Warranty
Charging Port(s)
Power
Industry Standards
Colour
Display
LED Inidicator
Power Cable Length
Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Weight of Product
Total Power Budget
Power Delivery
Input Voltage
Output Voltage (QC)
Output Voltage (PD)
Output Voltage (Other)
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Type
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Notes
1 year
1x USB Type-C Female
Non-Polarized NEMA 1-15P
Fixed with Retractable Prongs
USB-PD 3.0
Qualcomm QC 3.0
White
No
Power: Blue
N/A
2.56 in [64.9 mm]
1.14 in [28.9 mm]
2.49 in [63.3 mm]
3.15 in [80.0 mm] (with power prongs out )
4.37 oz [124 g]
30W
30W
100-240VAC, 50Hz-60Hz @ 1.2A
3.6-12V DC (0.2V DC/STEP) @ 3A, 30W MAX
5V DC @ 3A
9V DC @ 3A
12V DC @ 2.5A
15V DC @ 2A
20V DC @ 1.5A
5V DC @ 2.4A
0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
-20°C to 80°C (-4°F to 176°F)
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
Box
4.16 in [105.7 mm]
4.80 in [122.0 mm]
1.38 in [35.1 mm]
5.43 oz [154 g]
1x 30W USB-C Charger